Double Eccentric
Disc Seated Butterfly Valves
Double Eccentric Disc Seated Butterfly Valves
Technological Knowhow of
Specification of Double Eccentric Disc Seated Butterfly Valves
The valve shall be capable of bi-directional flow with bubble tight
shut-off at full rating pressure.
TYPE NUMBERING SYSTEM
•JC-EWR Disc Seated Eccentric WAFER type Butterfly valves.
• EFR Disc Seated Eccentric FLANGE type Butterfly valves.
PRODUCTION RANGE
• SIZE : DN 80mm (3 inch) ~ DN 4000mm (160 inch)
• WORKING PRESSURE : Up to 40bar
• WORKING TEMPERATURE : -20℃ ~ +200℃
APPLICABLE FLANGE
• KS/JIS 10K, 16K, 20K, 30K, 42K
• ASME B 16.1 Class 125LB, 250LB
• ASME B 16.5 Class 150LB, 300LB
• AWWA C 207 Class B, D, E
• EN 1092 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN25, PN40
• ISO 7005 PN6, PN10, PN16, PN20, PN25, PN40
STANDARD COMPLIANCE
• The face to face dimension in accordance with API, AWWA, KS/JIS, BS, ISO or other
   STANDARDS are available upon request.
JEIL CNS
JC-
The Single or Double Eccentric Design